DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 08/23/2012 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER		-	IULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION ILDING	COMPLETED	
	345124	В	. WII	NG	08/2	23/2012
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPP UNIHEALTH POST-ACL		•	56	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP 50 JOHNSON RIDGE RD LKIN, NC 28621	CODE	
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY N	EMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL OR LSC IDENTIFYING ORMATION)	ID PREF TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRE (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SH CROSS-REFERENCED TO APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCE	IOULD BE THE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
requirements of	compliance with the 42 CFR Part 483, Term Care Facilities	FC	0000			

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

TITLE

(X6) DATE

PRINTED: 09/17/2012 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FORM APPROVED OMB NO, 0938-0391 CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES (X3) DATE SURVEY (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES COMPLETED IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: AND PLAN OF CORRECTION A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01 B. WING 09/13/2012 345124 STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER 560 JOHNSON RIDGE RD UNIHEALTH POST-ACUTE CARE-ELKIN **ELKIN, NC 28621** PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5) COMPLETION SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL In (X4) ID (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE PREFIX PREFIX DATE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG TAG DEFICIENCY) K 000 INITIAL COMMENTS This Life Safety Code (LSC) survey was conducted as per The Code of Federal Register at 42 CFR 483.70(a); using the 2000 Existing Health Care section of the LSC and its referenced publications. This facility is Type III (211) protected construction, and is utilizing North Carolina Special Locking arrangements. The facility is equipped with an automatic sprinkler system. CFR#: 42 CFR 483.70 (a) K 018 NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 018 SS≂D Doors protecting corridor openings in other than required enclosures of vertical openings, exits, or hazardous areas are substantial doors, such as those constructed of 1% inch solid-bonded core wood, or capable of resisting fire for at least 20 minutes. Doors in sprinklered buildings are only required to resist the passage of smoke. There is no impediment to the closing of the doors. Doors are provided with a means suitable for keeping the door closed. Dutch doors meeting 19.3.6.3.6 19.3.6.3 are permitted. Roller latches are prohibited by CMS regulations in all health care facilities.

LABORATORY DIRECTORS OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

Administration

(X6) DATE

9/22/12

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 09/17/2012 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: 345124		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA	1	PLE CONSTRUCTION G . 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01	(X3) DATE SUI COMPLET	
		B. WING		09/13/2012		
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER TH POST-ACUTE CA	RE-ELKIN	51	EET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 60 JOHNSON RIDGE RD LKIN, NC 28621		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	/EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES / MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APP DEFICIENCY)	OULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 018	Based on the obse during the tour on the was observed as no include: The facility door hardware was the doors must release to the coors must release to the doors must release	ige 1 is not met as evidenced by: ervations and staff interview 6/13/2012 the following item concompliant, specific findings y had two areas where the s not pass through hardware. lease with one motion of the cor is locked from entry from	K 018	Proper door locks will installed to each door in this deficiency.	be lishd	10/1/12
K 045	2. The janitor's clo	om at the loading dock. oset in the dietary area. 3.70 (a) AFETY CODE STANDARD	K 045			
SS=E	discharge, is arran lighting fixture (bul darkness. (This de	ans of egress, including exit ged so that failure of any single b) will not leave the area in bes not refer to emergency nce with section 7.8.) 19.2.8		Thights will be instructed in structured. Position of I noted on the enclosed. Ingles one tied onto the structure of the str	toled to ney ights one Those he	10/5/12
	Based on the obs during the tour on was observed as r include: The exit of way (a parking lot leading from the s around the building. The	is not met as evidenced by: ervations and staff interview 9/13/2012 the following item noncompliant, specific findings discharge lighting to the public or driveway) is incomplete tation "B" / smoking area exit g to the parking lot at the front here are areas that do not have ting on emergency generator		generator.	,	

FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Event ID: THG321

Facility ID: 923208



DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 09/17/2012 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT AND PLAN C	OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345124	B. Wii	٧G		09/1	3/2012
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER UNIHEALTH POST-ACUTE CARE-ELKIN			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 560 JOHNSON RIDGE RD ELKIN, NC 28621				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 045		ge 2		045	DEFICIENCY)		



FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete